bollards
bringing lasting enjoyment
to public places
new removable
designs
Install and remove your bollard with ease. These
new removable designs will give you full control over
security. Pavement socket installed flush with footpath

6"3 1/8"
11 of 19   Street Furniture Australia    1800 027 799    streetfurniture.com Version 3 © SFA 2023 Version 3 © SFA 2023 Street Furniture Australia    1800 027 799    streetfurniture.com    12 of 19
How to order in 4 steps
For further tailoring, contact
us to speak with a sales
consultant.
Australia  1800 027 799
United States  +1 212 763 0174
International  +61 2 8774 8888
Email  info@streetfurniture.com
1. Select Product and Cast Head
• Slim
•  Wide
• Wide LED
2. Select Material and Finish
a. Head
   Cast Aluminium Polished (standard)
   Powder Coated (see colour chart)
b. Pipe
   Aluminium Powder Coated
   Stainless 304 No.4 (brushed)
   Stainless 316 No.4 (brushed)
3. Mounting
   Surface Fixed
   Subsurface Fixed
   Core Drilled
   Removable Surface Fixed*
   Removable In-Ground*
  *not applicable for Wide LED Bollard
2. Select Material and Finish
a. Cast Body
  Cast Aluminium Powder Coated
  (see colour chart)
3. Mounting
  Surface Fixed
  Subsurface Fixed
  Core Drilled
  Removable Surface Fixed
  Removable In-Ground
4. Select head, body and pipe colour
More colours can be found on the colour chart at streetfurniture.com/au/colour-chart
1. Select Product
• Traditional
• Victorian
Brilliant Yellow Safety Yellow Heritage Green
Palladium Silver Night Sky
Textured GN305AT
Wizard
Woodland Grey
Textured GL333A
Monument
Textured GL329A
Select one per category to specify your product.
CAST ALUMINIUM BOLLARDPIPE BOLLARD
bollards
Slim  |  Wide  |  Wide LED  |  Traditional  |  Victorian
textura
Keep bollards clean with
this anti-mar powder coated
finish.
B5-F FLAT B5 DOME B14-4 SLOPE
Cast Head
Cast Body
Cast Body
Body
B4
B1
B8 FLAT
No Collar
BL3F
FLAT
B3F FLAT
Single Collar